Scoreless Event - Overall Results

Position
1

Name

Matthew Davies

Chris Barber

Andrew Harmer

Tan Simpson

Graeme Tiffany

Kate Ruffell

www.saddleworth-runners.co.uk/

06 March 2005

Club
Holmfirth

Dark Peak

Dark Peak

Longwood

Pudsey Pacers

DVO

Category

m
m50
mb&5
m50
m40

f40

Count:

6

Start
10:04:00

09:32:00
09:38:00
10:00:00
09:56:00

09:58:00

Finish
12:57:00

13:27:00

13:58:00

14:25:00

14:58:00

15:06:00

Time

02:53:00

03:55:00

04:20:00

04:25:00

05:02:00

05:08:00

Route
FIHMQJGE

FIHMQJGE

FIHMQJGE
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